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A000129570 SHIVAM  KUMAR Male No  1 1 UR  8  355.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538098 AMARDEEP  MANDAL Male No  2 2 UR  4  354.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386140 RIMPA  MONDAL Female No  3  1 3 SC  4  350.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289695 PARTHIB  PARBAT Male No  4  2 4 SC  1  342.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306389 SUPRIYO  SARKAR Male No  5  3 5 SC  4  342.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374451 SAMPRITI  DAS Female No  6 6 UR  4  335.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753574 ABHI  ROY Male No  7 7 UR  3  330.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353874 NAZAR  MAHAMUD Male No  8 8 UR  3  330.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361344 MOHONA  DHARA Female No  9  4 9 SC  1  326.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383080 SNEHA  HALDER Female No  10 10 UR  4  324.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000669817 TRISHA  SANTRA Female No  11 11 UR  3  322.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267915 SONALI  KUMARI Female No  12 12 UR  12  319.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481098 RUP KUMAR MAITY Male No  13 13 UR  1  319.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782637 ANKITA  PARAMANICK Female No  14  1 14 OBC-B  7  312.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583633 SABIR ALI MOLLA Male No  15 15 UR  4  312.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000452095 SHAHELI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  16 16 UR  5  310.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892147 MD SAHID ANSARI Male No  17 17 UR  11  307.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749839 SNEHASISH  RAY Male No  18  5 18 SC  4  307.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484010 SNEHA  SHAW Female No  19 19 UR  7  306.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283128 RAUSHAN  KUMAR Male No  20 20 UR  3  303.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855619 SOUMADIP  DAS Male No  21  6 21 SC  13  300.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644024 RAJ  PRAMANIK Male No  22 22 UR  1  300.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345141 PUJA  DEY Female No  23 23 UR  3  299.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868293 SK MD SENDEED Male No  24 24 UR  5  297.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574543 SOUMOJIT  BOSE Male No  25 25 UR  1  296.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414744 SHIRSHENDU  BARDHAN Male No  26  2 26 OBC-B  17  296.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444600 MD AKIB AHMED Male No  27 27 UR  19  295.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082092 MANAS  PAL Male No  28 28 UR  9  293.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329044 SWAPNADEEP  BARUA Male No  29  1 29 ST  5  292.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434455 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  30  7 30 SC  2  291.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001441808 SK MIRAN AHMED Male No  31 31 UR  12  290.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768230 SRIJEET  PATRA Male No  32 32 UR  6  289.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106201 ASMIT  MUKHERJEE Male No  33 33 UR  21  287.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169996 DIPTISHA  KUNDU Female No  34 34 UR  5  287.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085946 RAJA KUMAR MAHATO Male No  35 35 UR  5  286.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310973 SUBHAJIT  GHOSH Male No  36 36 UR  8  286.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340564 ANINDITA  PAUL Female No  37 37 UR  1  285.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520202 ARASHI  SINGH Female No  38 38 UR  21  283.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055458 NISHU KUMAR PASWAN Male No  39 39 UR  5  282.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125235 EUREKA  KAMILA Female No  40 40 UR  3  281.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544263 MAHEK  PARVIN Female No  41 41 UR  8  280.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000696151 SIMANTA  KHANRA Male No  42 42 UR  7  280.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132574 RANJAN KUMAR SHAW Male No  43 43 UR  1  280.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331928 RAHIL  MOLLA Male No  44  1 44 OBC-A  1  279.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114666 TUHIN  ROY Male No  45 45 UR  2  279.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002166769 SK ASHIF IMRAN Male No  46 46 UR  5  279.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691850 DIPLEKHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  47 47 UR  6  278.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058658 SARNAB  DEY Male No  48 48 UR  10  278.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840749 ASHINICK  PAL Male No  49 49 UR  1  278.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209288 DEEPANJALE  DAS Female No  50 50 UR  8  276.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425338 RITABRATA  GHOSH Male No  51 51 UR  9  275.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000886217 SAYANTA  BANIK Male No  52 52 UR  14  275.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976777 MD ROHIT SEKH Male No  53 53 UR  3  273.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335250 AYUSH KUMAR JHA Male No  54 54 UR  7  271.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386588 SUBHOJIT  MONDAL Male No  55  8 55 SC  1  271.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103879 SAINAJ  MOLLAH Female Yes  56  2 56 OBC-A  1  269.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213077 JIT  SAMANTA Male No  57 57 UR  1  269.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410210 SADHITRA  SAHA Male No  57  9 58 SC  5  269.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159029 SAYANTAN  MONDAL Male No  58 59 UR  3  269.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843147 DHIBHADRA  MONDAL Female No  59 60 UR  4  269.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001225441 SOUPARNO  MANNA Male No  60 61 UR  5  268.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513661 SWAPNA  DHENKI Female No  61 62 UR  6  267.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283483 ROHIT  SINGH Male No  62 63 UR  9  266.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167473 MOU  PATRA Female No  63 64 UR  6  264.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543123 SAYANTAN  PAL Male No  64 65 UR  9  263.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358469 ANKIT  KHAN Male No  65 66 UR  2  262.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384650 JEET  KAR Male No  66  10 67 SC  1  262.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728079 AMARESH  KOYRAL Male No  67 68 UR  12  260.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771605 SK  ARIYAN Male No  68 69 UR  1  259.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326566 GOUTAM  CHATTERJEE Male No  69 70 UR  4  259.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166819 ASHIS  SHAW Male No  70 71 UR  5  259.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105020 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  71 72 UR  1  258.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894835 DHANANJAY  SINGH Male No  72 73 UR  9  257.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518164 NIRANJAN  SHARMA Male No  73 74 UR  4  257.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022467 SK  SAHANAJ Male No  74  3 75 OBC-A  9  257.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000701398 SOUMODIP  BERA Male No  75 76 UR  5  256.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503109 SAYAN  MALLICK Male No  76 77 UR  1  256.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744076 ZAHID ALI LASKAR Male No  77 78 UR  4  255.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047988 AYUSH  MAJHI Male No  78 79 UR  3  255.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283823 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  79 80 UR  1  254.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634331 KRISH  NATH Male No  80 81 UR  2  252.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000925491 AKASH  SAMANTA Male No  81 82 UR  6  250.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381285 NEHA  KUMARI Female No  82 83 UR  14  250.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002235935 SHREERAM  SEWAG Male No  83 84 UR  7  249.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001757097 PROTHAMA  PARUI Female No  84 85 UR  7  248.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651481 SRIJA  MONDAL Female No  85  11 86 SC  2  248.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000681225 RAJ  SHEE Male No  86 87 UR  2  248.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077444 ENAMUL HASAN MOLLA Male No  87 88 UR  3  248.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675115 PRADIPTA  ADHIKARI Male No  88 89 UR  1  248.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873617 SUMIT KR SHAW Male No  89 90 UR  5  248.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001555219 JUNED  KHAN Male No  90 91 UR  9  247.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376379 SAYAN  PATRA Male No  91 92 UR  3  247.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584504 ROHAN  SK Male No  92 93 UR  2  247.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906968 KAYNAT  PARVEEN Female No  93 94 UR  10  247.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001100309 RITWIKA  SAHA Female No  94 95 UR  5  246.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283493 JEETU  NASKAR Male No  95 96 UR  4  246.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258547 ROFIKUL HASAN MONDAL Male No  96 97 UR  11  246.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697297 VISHAL  YADAV Male No  97  3 98 OBC-B  25  246.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324114 PRADIP  RAY Male Yes  98 99 UR  15  245.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982354 SHIVAM  JAISAWARA Male No  99 100 UR  11  245.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277892 RAJBIR  CHAKRABORTY Male No  100 101 UR  3  245.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843284 SOUMIK  JANA Male No  101  4 102 OBC-B  10  242.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512963 SAYAN  NASKAR Male No  102  12 103 SC  3  241.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174275 ANIK  ROY Male No  103  13 104 SC  2  241.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319717 SOURAV KUMAR YADAV Male No  104 105 UR  3  241.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001749943 RITU  HALDER Female No  105  14 106 SC  13  241.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001823562 PRATYUSH  MALIK Male No  106 107 UR  1  240.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061551 MOMTAHINA  KHATUN Female No  107 108 UR  5  240.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610694 SHUBHRA  DAW Male No  108 109 UR  11  239.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832300 SOUVIK  DAS Male No  109 110 UR  2  237.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200713 AYESHA  PARBEEN Female No  110 111 UR  7  237.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381813 DEEP  NASKAR Male No  111  15 112 SC  1  237.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587050 ABHASH KUMAR SINGH Male No  112 113 UR  1  236.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429073 HAFIZ ALAM MOLLA Male No  113  4 114 OBC-A  4  236.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159554 PRETAM  SAHA Male No  114  16 115 SC  22  235.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326166 ROHIT  BERA Male No  115 116 UR  2  234.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129615 SK ALHAM NAWAZ Male No  116 117 UR  1  233.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574022 TIYASHA  NATH Female No  117 118 UR  9  231.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387892 JEET  MONDAL Male No  118  17 119 SC  1  230.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367301 SARNAB  PATRA Male No  119 120 UR  4  230.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000036468 ANKUR  MONDAL Male No  120  18 121 SC  5  229.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703824 MD  MINHAZ Male No  121 122 UR  3  229.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217234 ANISH KUMAR PODDAR Male No  122 123 UR  1  229.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000946374 BARSHA  KAYAL Female No  123  19 124 SC  4  228.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928574 SUDIP  BERA Male No  124 125 UR  6  227.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167857 MD SAMIRUDDIN MOLLA Male No  125 126 UR  3  227.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158534 AMAN  MAHATO Male No  126  20 127 SC  19  227.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278635 SK HADISUR RAHAMAN Male No  127 128 UR  2  226.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399406 AYUSH  GOSWAMI Male No  128 129 UR  5  225.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460483 BIRCHANDRO  DAS Male No  129 130 UR  2  224.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176102 ADITYA  PATHAK Male No  129 131 UR  4  224.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786916 TANISHA  PARVIN Female No  130  5 132 OBC-A  11  223.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042668 SUTIRTHA  ADAK Male No  131 133 UR  4  223.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123482 PUSHKAR  HALDER Male No  132 134 UR  7  223.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002011848 MD HOZAIFA MONDAL Male No  133 135 UR  3  222.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001679367 ANIKET  SHAW Male No  134 136 UR  7  221.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675513 SK SAHID HASAN Male No  135 137 UR  3  221.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372183 RICK  DAS Male No  136  21 138 SC  2  221.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525889 JYOTISHKA  CHANDA Male No  137 139 UR  1  221.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241366 RHIK  SINGHA Male No  138 140 UR  4  220.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558772 SAHID  SK Male No  139 141 UR  2  217.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298323 HRISHIKESH  DAS Male No  140 142 UR  9  217.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871557 SAYAN  NASKAR Male No  141  22 143 SC  4  215.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237447 TRISHA  BODHAK Female No  142 144 UR  1  215.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291466 RISHAV  MONDAL Male No  143  23 145 SC  14  215.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000225286 DEBJIT  DAS Male No  144 146 UR  2  215.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555351 NIGAR  NAZNEEN Female No  145 147 UR  2  214.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425692 SK RIFAT AHAMMAD Male No  146 148 UR  12  214.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356377 ARGHA  DAS Male No  147 149 UR  8  214.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169775 SK  IRFAN Male No  148 150 UR  9  214.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000021421 ANGSHUMAN  GHOSH Male No  149 151 UR  3  213.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441719 NISHAN  NASKAR Male No  150  24 152 SC  4  213.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894396 KESHAR  KONDAL Female No  151 153 UR  16  211.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379115 ARITRA  MONDAL Male No  152  25 154 SC  1  211.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017750 SK  REHAN Male No  153  6 155 OBC-A  1  211.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920832 RAFIJ ALAM MALLICK Male No  154 156 UR  4  210.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819661 RITIKA  POLLEY Female No  155  26 157 SC  9  210.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001779689 DIYA  ROY Female No  156 158 UR  1  210.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139019 SUMAN  SAMANTA Male No  157 159 UR  2  209.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489854 DIPTO  DAS Male No  158 160 UR  1  208.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307177 MONISHA  DHOL Female No  159 161 UR  1  207.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868169 SUMIT KUMAR JHA Male No  160 162 UR  10  207.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001678714 BAISAKHI  ADHIKARY Female No  161 163 UR  7  207.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896817 SHAYANJIT  MAITY Male No  162 164 UR  3  207.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130153 DEBJANI  SADHUKHAN Female No  163 165 UR  2  207.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001218204 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  164 166 UR  2  206.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582075 RITAM  GHOSH Male No  165 167 UR  5  205.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754598 AYAN  RAY Male No  166 168 UR  2  205.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808334 PRITAM  GAYEN Male No  167 169 UR  2  204.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746605 KITABUL  MOLLA Male No  168  7 170 OBC-A  5  202.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178618 SAYAN  SARDAR Male No  169  27 171 SC  9  201.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845919 LISSA  MAITY Female No  170 172 UR  1  200.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133205 SOWHARDYA  MANDAL Male No  171  28 173 SC  7  199.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234468 KOYEL  MAJHI Female No  172 174 UR  2  199.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178644 SUMIT  SANTRA Male No  173 175 UR  4  198.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196355 RITTIK  MISHRA Male No  174 176 UR  6  198.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263112 ROHIT  SHAW Male No  175 177 UR  10  197.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001811380 ROHIT  CHOWDHURY Male No  176 178 UR  20  197.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139094 DEBJIT  MAITY Male No  177 179 UR  3  196.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089159 AMIK  MONDAL Male No  178 180 UR  1  195.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000572632 ANISH ANAND SAHA Male No  179 181 UR  1  193.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168049 SAHIL  SINGH Male No  180 182 UR  6  193.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757868 SRABONI  DAS Female No  180 183 UR  4  193.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879611 DEEPAK  CHOWDHARY Male No  181 184 UR  8  193.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001804779 JUMPA  GHORUI Female No  182 185 UR  1  192.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638863 ROHAN  SAHANI Male No  182 186 UR  6  192.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746798 RAHUL  NASKAR Male No  183  29 187 SC  2  191.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001440126 TUBAI  ROY Male No  183  29 188 SC  2  191.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002240182 RIYA KUMARI RAY Female No  184 189 UR  2  191.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029318 AJIT  SINGH Male No  185 190 UR  13  189.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240905 AVISAKE  SAMAL Male No  186 191 UR  10  189.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095216 UJJAL  SARKAR Male No  187 192 UR  15  188.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349168 SAMIR  DHANUK Male No  188 193 UR  18  188.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581348 AYUSH ANAND SAHA Male No  188 194 UR  1  188.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212446 DISHANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  189 195 UR  9  187.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000273825 SUBHAS  KUMAR Male No  190 196 UR  11  187.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739017 KHUSHI  YADAV Female No  191 197 UR  7  185.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340713 SHUVAM  BHAKTA Male No  192 198 UR  2  184.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137359 ANISH  KHAN Male No  193 199 UR  1  182.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915608 PUSPA  MUKHIYA Female No  194 200 UR  15  181.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001095448 RAKESH  NASKAR Male No  195  30 201 SC  1  179.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047655 AMIT  DAS Male No  196 202 UR  5  179.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129357 AJOY KUMAR SHOW Male No  196 203 UR  9  179.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188054 RAHUL RANJAN SAH Male No  197 204 UR  5  178.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321156 SYED  ZAYED Male No  198 205 UR  4  178.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405789 SUPROTIM  GHOSH Male No  199 206 UR  15  177.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251326 SWARUP  BERA Male No  200 207 UR  1  176.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674294 ABHISHEKH  ASH Male No  200 208 UR  5  176.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763352 ZAHIR  KHAN Male No  201 209 UR  3  176.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962189 SHIRESENDU  SADHUKHAN Male No  202 210 UR  4  175.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002410286 DEBAYAN  NANDI Male No  203  5 211 OBC-B  4  173.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632505 ALI  SHADAB Male No  204 212 UR  1  171.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433926 HASANUR  JAMAN Male No  205  6 213 OBC-B  9  120.00  30.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001331928 RAHIL  MOLLA Male No  44  1 1 OBC-A  1  279.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103879 SAINAJ  MOLLAH Female Yes  56  2 2 OBC-A  1  269.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022467 SK  SAHANAJ Male No  74  3 3 OBC-A  9  257.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429073 HAFIZ ALAM MOLLA Male No  113  4 4 OBC-A  4  236.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786916 TANISHA  PARVIN Female No  130  5 5 OBC-A  11  223.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017750 SK  REHAN Male No  153  6 6 OBC-A  1  211.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746605 KITABUL  MOLLA Male No  168  7 7 OBC-A  5  202.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-B
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A001782637 ANKITA  PARAMANICK Female No  14  1 1 OBC-B  7  312.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414744 SHIRSHENDU  BARDHAN Male No  26  2 2 OBC-B  17  296.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697297 VISHAL  YADAV Male No  97  3 3 OBC-B  25  246.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843284 SOUMIK  JANA Male No  101  4 4 OBC-B  10  242.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410286 DEBAYAN  NANDI Male No  203  5 5 OBC-B  4  173.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433926 HASANUR  JAMAN Male No  205  6 6 OBC-B  9  120.00  30.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000386140 RIMPA  MONDAL Female No  3  1 1 SC  4  350.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289695 PARTHIB  PARBAT Male No  4  2 2 SC  1  342.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306389 SUPRIYO  SARKAR Male No  5  3 3 SC  4  342.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361344 MOHONA  DHARA Female No  9  4 4 SC  1  326.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749839 SNEHASISH  RAY Male No  18  5 5 SC  4  307.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855619 SOUMADIP  DAS Male No  21  6 6 SC  13  300.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434455 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  30  7 7 SC  2  291.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386588 SUBHOJIT  MONDAL Male No  55  8 8 SC  1  271.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410210 SADHITRA  SAHA Male No  57  9 9 SC  5  269.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384650 JEET  KAR Male No  66  10 10 SC  1  262.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651481 SRIJA  MONDAL Female No  85  11 11 SC  2  248.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512963 SAYAN  NASKAR Male No  102  12 12 SC  3  241.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174275 ANIK  ROY Male No  103  13 13 SC  2  241.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749943 RITU  HALDER Female No  105  14 14 SC  13  241.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381813 DEEP  NASKAR Male No  111  15 15 SC  1  237.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001159554 PRETAM  SAHA Male No  114  16 16 SC  22  235.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387892 JEET  MONDAL Male No  118  17 17 SC  1  230.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036468 ANKUR  MONDAL Male No  120  18 18 SC  5  229.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000946374 BARSHA  KAYAL Female No  123  19 19 SC  4  228.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158534 AMAN  MAHATO Male No  126  20 20 SC  19  227.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372183 RICK  DAS Male No  136  21 21 SC  2  221.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871557 SAYAN  NASKAR Male No  141  22 22 SC  4  215.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291466 RISHAV  MONDAL Male No  143  23 23 SC  14  215.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441719 NISHAN  NASKAR Male No  150  24 24 SC  4  213.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379115 ARITRA  MONDAL Male No  152  25 25 SC  1  211.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819661 RITIKA  POLLEY Female No  155  26 26 SC  9  210.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178618 SAYAN  SARDAR Male No  169  27 27 SC  9  201.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133205 SOWHARDYA  MANDAL Male No  171  28 28 SC  7  199.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746798 RAHUL  NASKAR Male No  183  29 29 SC  2  191.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001440126 TUBAI  ROY Male No  183  29 30 SC  2  191.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001095448 RAKESH  NASKAR Male No  195  30 31 SC  1  179.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000329044 SWAPNADEEP  BARUA Male No  29  1 1 ST  5  292.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


